ATHILE

FEDERATION FRANGAISE D'ATHLETISME

Fouléesdel'Amitié

220774
CHELLES () e 01/05/2019
FFA

1/2 Marathon / (02/05/2019) /2 Marathon 00:00:00

1 CHEMIN PIERRE-EDOUARD 1838637 SEM /1989 Us Torcy Athletisme o077  I-F 1h15'40" R1
2 AMOUROUX NICOLAS 1300491 V1M /1979 NI 1h17'56" R2
3 BELLAMAMMER GAETAN 213505 SEM /1988 Ac Du Pays De Meaux o077  I-F 1h19'42" R3
4 MIGLIORE REMI 1650530 V2M /1965 UaVillenoy o077  I-F 1h20'33" R4
5 SOLVET VINCENT SEM /1981 NI 1h21'54" R4
6 EDOUARD PATRICE V2M /1969 NI 1h2321" R5
7 DIEGO SAUCEDO (ARG) SEM /1981 NI 1h26'10" R6
8 HERMANT LAURENT V1M /1973 NI 1h26'12" R6
9 HOURCADE REMI SEM /1982 NI 1h26'36" R6
10 SADKI MOHAMED V2M /1968 NI 1h27'13" D1
11 BITTARTHOMAS SEM / 1995 NI 1h28'29" D1
12 DEPREVILLE AUGUSTIN 2109527 V1M /1979 Bussy Running o077 I-F 1h28'31" D1
13 BARBOSARNAUD 1969173 V1M /1979 Pontault Aac o077 I-F 1h28'52" D1
14 AVOMASSODO PATRICE 342503 V2M /1964 Cs Montereau o077 I-F 1h29'34" D1
15 BELLET LUDOVIC 1761982 SEM /1980 NI 1h29'45" D1
16 MINGUEZ ERIC 1232976 V1M /1972 Bussy Running o077 I-F 1h30'09" D2
17 BEAUFORT SYLVAIN SEM /1983 NI 1h34'28" D3
18 ANDRIESSE FREDERIC V2M /1969 NI 1h34'34" D3
19 BROCHOT LIONEL SEM /1982 NI 1h34'37" D3
20 GUILLON JEREMY SEM / 1987 NI 1h35'30" D3
21 LACOMBELYORR VIM /1974  AstVitry 1h35'48" D3
22 VERVELLELOIC SEM /1982 NI 1h36'21" D3
23 LIOTTIER PHILIPPE 552880 V1M /1970 Bussy Running o077  I-F 1h36'57" D3
24 DELACROIX XAVIER 299395 V2M /1960 Bussy Running o077  I-F 1h37'19" D4
25 BOSSE JAZAL 1168887 SEM /1987 Ac Du Pays De Meaux o077  I-F 1h37'26" D4
26  INKARI SIMON V3M / 1957 NI 1h37'47" D4
27 CRUCY THIBAULT SEM /1981 Triathlon Club Torcy 1h37'47" D4
28 LESIAK JEAN-JACQUES 1118551 V3M /1959 UaVillenoy o077  I-F 1h38'11" D4
29 TERLICOQ JULIEN ESM /1999 NI 1h38'22" D4
30 ALBERT DIDIER SEM /1981 NI 1h38'28" D4
31 DURAND MICHEL 1594391 V2M /1967 UaVillenoy o077  I-F 1h38'55" D4
32 GUEROUE CHRISTOPHE V1M /1973 NI 1h39'08" D4
33 THORAVAL LAURA 1461811 SEF /1982 AmDesCoureursDeFo 972 MAR 1h39'13" R5
34 GUILLET REMI SEM /1982 NI 1h39'34" D4
35 BRUNET LAURENT 1863387 V1M /1977 Pontault Aac o077  I-F 1h39'44" D4
36 MOUSSET ALEXANDRE SEM /1980 NI 1h40'28" D4
37 GRIZARD ROMAIN ESM /1999 NI 1h40'54" D4
38 GERODOLLELAURENT V1M /1971 NI 1h40'55" D4
39 MICHEL MATHIEU SEM /1992 Dco Concept 1h41'21" D5
40 BRUNET AURELIE 1863391 SEF /1981 Pontault Aac o077  I-F 1h41'22" R6
41 KONE FOUSSEYNI V1M /1976 NI 1h42'09" D5
42 POUTEAU HERVE 352377 V2M /1960 Bussy Running o077  I-F 1h42'12" D5
43 BOTTON EMMANUEL 2130387 SEM /1981 Us Fontenay-sous-bois 094 I-F 1h42'25" D5
44 D ORLANDO STEPHANE SEM /1990 NI 1h42'48" D5
45 DIEFFENTHALER FRANCIS 679347 V2M /1961 FsEsbly Coupvray Athle 077  I-F 1h42'56" D5

05/03/2019 Page1de5

rescompet



46 SALMON QUENTIN

47  MITON ARNAUD

48 LEGENTIL PATRICK

49 GRIZARD RAPHAEL

50 GALAGAIN ARNAUD

51 TROUPE JESSY

52 COUTANCIN JEAN-PAUL

53 MONGIN LUDQOVIC

54  JONNIAUX VINCENT

55 WARTELLE FABRICE

56 AABAR SANDRINE

57 BOSSUAT LIONEL

58 CAZIMAJOU STEPHANE

59 CROMER NATHALIE

60 AIT MANSOUR HASSAN

61 SEBAL JULIEN

62 DUMITRAN JEAN-LAURENT

63 CHANCHIVE JULIEN

64 CHARIGNY JULIEN

65 CIEZKI FRANCOISE

66 LEMERLE CHRISTOPHE

67 BULTEAU ALEXANDRE

68 LACOMBE CEDRIC

69 TIBLE MAXIME

70  VAROQUEAUX MARION

71 IAFARE YASMINE

72 LATOURLAURENT

73  MERIL FELIX

74 GONCALVESAMADEU

75 DELAGE SEBASTIEN

76 POUTEAU ERIC

77  JANTON GATIEN

78 LOCHERLUCY

79 KRUSDAVID

80 DUTERTRE CHRISTIAN

81 DUREAU MARYLINE

82 BENON KALINTCEVA

83 BENOIT VINCENT

84 DUCHER LAURENT

85 YANKOWITCH SAMUEL

86 DANIEL OLIVIER

87 MOUGAMADOU BASHA

88 COURSET ISABELLE

89 AVOMASSODO SEVERINE

90 THOMAS CHRISTOPHE

91 ANNONAY THIERRY

92 CHHIBI MOUNIR

93 AUDUREAU SEBASTIEN

94 CHAGRA FOUED

95 MEDIONI PAUL

96 BENNEKA HAMIT

97 VEXLEROLIVIER

98 MISMETTI MARC

99 MARION CELINE

100 CAMARA LAMINE

101 BARTEAU VICTOR

102 MASSIN MARIUS

103 LOUISOR MICHEL

104 CHOMIS MARION
05/03/2019
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SEM /1981
V1M /1975
231223 V3M /1959
V2M /1969
V1M /1978
SEM /1982
T306885 V3M /1950
298933 SEM /1985
1697733 V1M /1975
1136801 V1M /1971
1880436 V1F/ 1978
V1M /1974
V2M /1965
1470561 SEF /1984
SEM /1980
SEM /1982
SEM /1989
SEM /1993
SEM /1988
1179994 V2F / 1960
V2M /1969
SEM /1990
V1M /1972
SEM /1988
558020 SEF/1981
V2F /1963
V2M /1967
T306522 V3M /1958
V3M /1956
V1M /1974
662300 V2M /1961
1020587 SEM /1993
ESF /1998
SEM /1980
V2M / 1967
1661042 SEF /1980
SEF /1994
SEM /1987
2110836 V1M /1970
SEM /1980
1206648 V2M / 1966
V1M /1979
1682104 V2F/ 1967
1862241 V1F/ 1974
VIM /1971
SEM /1981
V1M /1978
V1M /1977
V2M /1964
V3M /1959
2035761 V2M /1969
1412653 V1M /1971
139192 V2M /1968
V1F /1979
1553436 SEM /1987
1032144 SEM /1991
SEM /1990
V2M /1968
ESF /1997

NI
NI
Dynamic Aulnay Club
NI

On Court A LaBrie Run

NI

Pass Running Ffa
NI

Triathlon Club Torcy
NI

Us Roissy En Brie
NI

NI

UaVillenoy

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

GaNoisy Le Grand
NI

NI

NI

Noisy Le Grand Triathlon

UaVillenoy
NI

NI

Pass Running Ffa
NI

NI

Bussy Running
NI

NI

NI

NI

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

NI

NI

Us Fontenay-sous-bois
NI

Funrun 77

NI

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Cs Montereau

Sport Et Vous

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

Livry Gargan Athletisme

Funrun 77
NI

NI
UaVillenoy
NI

NI

NI

NI
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093

o077

o077

093

o077

o077

o077

094

o077

o077

093

o077

C-T

C-T

I-F
I-F

1h43'15"
1h43'17"
1h43'21"
1h43'26"
1h44'30"
1h44'50"
1h45'18"
1h45'43"
1h45'48"
1h46'08"
1h46'34"
1h47'00"
1h47'04"
1h47'11"
1h47'21"
1h47'24"
1h47'39"
1h47'40"
1h47'4T"
1h48'07"
1h48'14"
1h48'15"
1h48'16"
1h48'22"
1h48'23"
1h49'58"
1h50'01"
1h50'30"
1h50'54"
1h51'01"
1h51'07"
1h51'19"
1h51'20"
1h51'23"
1h52'00"
1h52'13"
1h52'30"
1h52'53"
1h53'35"
1h53'43"
1h53'46"
1h53'47"
1h53'48"
1h54'26"
1h54'33"
1h54'44"
1h55'49"
1h55'49"
1h55'54"
1h56'01"
1h56'15"
1h56'26"
1h57'35"
1h57'43"
1h57'57"
1h58'09"
1h58'24"
1h58'39"
1h58'52"

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D6
D6
D6
D6
D2
D6
D6
D2
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D3
D6
D6
D6
D6
D3
D3
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D4
D7
D7
D4
D4
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D4
D4
D7
D7
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D5
D8
D8
D8
D8
D5



105 CHOMISPHILIPPE 200299 V2M /1966 NI 1h58'53" D8
106 ZIMMER EMMANUEL V2M /1969  Funrun 77 1h59'15" D8
107 MAGRI GUISETTE 2146910 V3F/ 1956 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h59'23" D5
108 LAHAYE GUILLAUME T309575 VIM /1978  Pass Running Ffa C-T 1h59'25" D8
109 LEFEVRE JEAN-MICHEL 456728 V3M /1953  UaVillenoy 077 I-F 1h59'44" D8
110 SAILLY LAURA SEF /1990 NI 2h00'38" D6
111 LACOUR CHRISTIAN V3M /1955 NI 2h00'56" D8
112 DOSSANTOSNATHALIE SEF /1986 NI 2h01'16" D6
113 CHOMISNATHALIE 200296 V2F/ 1969 NI 2h01'42" D6
114 DOLLE YANNICK SEM /1988 NI 2h02'03" D8
115 OUADAH Nagim VIM /1976 NI 2h02'07" D8
116 FARESCOUR LUDOVIC SEM / 1986 NI 2h02'17" D8
117 PEREZ PAUL VIM /1971 NI 2h03'03" D8
118 MAITRASSE CLEMENT 1981504 SEM /1995 Livry Gargan Athletisme 093  I-F 2h03'58" D8
119 SUREAU ELODIE 1781863 SEF /1987 AsaMaisons-afort 094 I-F 2h04'00" D6
120 SUREAU JEAN-BAPTISTE 904035 SEM /1983  AsaMaisons-alfort 094 I-F 2h04'05" D8
121 LAUBIE CHANTAL 1990207 V1F/ 1972 Livry Gargan Athletisme 093  I-F 2h04'42" D6
122 DUBOISTHIERRY V2M /1962 NI 2h05'09" D8
123 MACHADO VICTOR VIM /1978 NI 2h05'28" D8
124  JUNOT MARC-ANTOINE 196734 V2M /1968 NI 2h06'02" D8
125 NAUDET Camille SEM /1981 NI 2h07'38" D8
126 BEGUE LAURENT V2M /1966 NI 2h08'14" D8
127 BARREIRA MORGANE SEF /1988 NI 2h08'42" D7
128 SIMON RACHEL V1F/ 1973 NI 2h08'45" D7
129 DEGRENNE ESTELLE SEF /1983 NI 2h09'48" D7
130 LOIZEAU ALBAN SEM /1983 NI 2h09'49" D8
131 VOSSELSRAPHAEL 1588156 V1M /1976  Sporting Club AthleticD 094  I-F 2h11'01" D8
132 TOUATI JEREMIE SEM /1988 NI 2h11'17" D8
133 PELLETIER MAGALI V2F /1969 NI 2h12'21" D8
134 ADY RAMESH SEM /1982 NI 2h14'12" D8
135 QUERRY JACQUES V3M /1958 NI 2h14'32" D8
136 ANDRE BENVINDA V2F /1960 NI 2h19'35" D8
137 GORAL OLIVIER V2M /1967 NI 2h19'50" D8
138 IAFARE INGRID SEF /1984 NI 2h21'47" D8
139 PHELION SOPHIE SEF /1985 NI 2h22'01" D8
140 DESILE CELINE V1F/ 1970 NI 2h22'55" D8
141 DUBOISNATHALIE V2F /1962 NI 2h22'55" D8
142 GALAOR LANXIN V1F /1974 Running Panda 2h28'42" D8
143 CASARIL JORDAN SEM /1981 NI 2h30'54" D8
Course HS non officielle  / (01/05/2019) COURSE POPULAIRE 00:00:00

1 DANIEL ERWANN 1026694 ESM /1999 Funrun 77 16'37"

2 BEAL KEVIN 1478052 SEM /1985 Persan Athletic Club 095 I-F 16'44"

3 CURADO PEDRO (POR) 992627 V1M /1972  GaNoisy Le Grand 093 I-F 17'34"

4 AGASSEAU SERGE 434982 V2M /1968  Usm Malakoff 092 I-F 17'44"

5 AGESILAS REMI 2005589 V1M /1971  Marne Et Gondoire Athl 077  I-F 17'46"

6 CHALON SEBASTIEN VIM /1979  Funrun77 18'18"

7 QUITELLIC ALEXANDRE 148884 SEM /1988  AsRochette DammarieL 077  I-F 18'20"

8 DEBAUNE JULIEN 1781639 JUM / 2000 So Rosny-sous-bois 093 I-F 18'41"

9 DOLON ALEX VIM /1971 NI 18'45"

10 PACOME-ISIDORE JOCELYN V2M /1965 NI 18'55"

11 FRANCESCHI FABIEN VIM /1979 NI 19'15"

12 FERGUSON MARTIN 1176527 V2M /1968  Union AthletiqueDeMon 077  I-F 19'43"

13 MEZRHAB BACHIR JUM /2001 NI 19'54"

14 GARCIA ALBANO SEM /1983 NI 20'09"

15 MARILLER STEPHANE VIM /1977 NI 20'13"

16 SILLOU PIERRE 383465 SEM /1989 NI 20'27"

17 PIERRE-ELIESPATRICK V2M /1965 NI 20'29"

18 ZAAJSAMIR SEM / 1985 NI 20'45"
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

TESSIER PASCAL
MEREAUX FREDERIC
DEBAUNE GUILLAUME
TECHER DOMINIQUE
CHUINARD KEVIN
TIMARD PHILIPPE
GAMEIRO JULIEN
ROUSSEAU BENJAMIN
PASSEREL YANNIS
FARZAD SYLVAIN
PLED CHRISTOPHER
PERIAUX OLIVIER
FERGUSON THOMAS
LAMARRE LAURENT
MANIGOT HERVE
SAINT-MARC ERIC
PALMIE CEDRIC
STAUB JACQUES
GALLONE SEBASTIEN
ROY RAYMOND
BODEAU MELANIE
GERARD TIPHANIE
MARTIN JOSE
HOFSTEDE GIDEON
FONTANA BODIL
DANIEL ROMUALD
LOUVEL DENIS
JACOB MARIE-CLAUDE
PALMIE SOPHIE
KOLASA MARC
PASSEREL LAURENT
MENARD ENORA
CHOQUET FLORENCE
DUBOISHERVE
CHIKHANI LAURIE
MONTAUT CAROLINE
SEBAL LOUANE
STAUBER CELINE
BOURASSIN GERARD
LOUESDON JOELLE
RADONDY GUY
NONY MARION
FORTUNEL AURELIE
BASSOLE ROLAND
MEREAUX AUDREY
CHENON CATHERINE
BRANCO LINDA
LALANNE REMI
VIGNOT MARIE-LINE
PETIT FLORIANE
BRUNEAU THOMAS
CHATEL GREGORY
LEGOST SABRINA
PRIVAT ETIENNE
REYNAUD ADELYNE
SAUTIERE ANDRE
GOYARD DAVY

DE STERCKE LEONE
BIDOUX FLORENCE
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189604 V2M /1969
V1M /1979
1781628 JUM / 2000
1139770 V2M /1968
1009483 SEM /1992
V2M /1960
SEM / 1986
SEM /1996
1249377 CAM /2002
SEM /1996
SEM /1990
1376021 V1M /1971
CAM /2003
V1M /1979
V1M /1978
666670 V3M /1957
V1M /1979
1002500 V3M /1956
V1M /1978
446861 V4M /1948
SEF /1987
1368945 SEF /1989
1353043 V3M /1957
V2M /1967
V1F /1972
V2M /1965
V3M /1956
V2F /1961
SEF /1980
V1M /1973
1225656 V2M /1968
SEF /1984
V1F /1979
2122944 ViM /1977
2091114 SEF /1988
SEF /1982
MIF / 2005
V1F /1971
618659 V3M /1952
457040 V2F /1964
VEM /1949
SEF /1981
SEF /1994
SEM /1982
SEF /1986
1980084 V1F/ 1975
SEF /1984
1221071 V3M /1957
ESF /1999
ESF /1998
SEM /1996
SEM /1989
SEF /1993
ESM /1997
SEF /1989
200518 V4M /1942
HAM /1983
V3F /1951
HAF /1972

GaNoisy Le Grand

NI

So Rosny-sous-bois
Association Chelles Cha
Marne Et Gondoire Athl
NI

Trop De Poutine

NI

Neuilly Sur Marne Athlet
NI

NI

Neuilly Sur Marne Athlet
NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

Fs Esbly Coupvray Athle
Association Sport Vous
Neuilly Sur Marne Athlet
Neuilly Sur Marne Athlet
NI

NI

NI

NI

Ff Tri

NI

NI

Neuilly Sur Marne Athlet
Funrun 77

NI

Neuilly Sur Marne Athlet
Neuilly Sur Marne Athlet
NI

NI

NI

NI

Us Fontenay-sous-bois
NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

Us Roissy En Brie

NI

UaVillenoy

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

NI

Olympique Grande-synth
Apehc

Apehc

Apehc
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093

093
o077
o077

093

093

o077

093
093

093

093
093

094

o077

o077

059

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

H-F

21'12"
21'22"
21'56"
21'59"
22'19"
22'25"
2227"
22'48"
22'54"
2300"
2300"
2316"
2337"
2350"
2351"
2356"
24'10"
24'33"
25'04"
2514"
25'36"
25'38"
25'52"
26'43"
26'53"
26'54"
26'56"
26'59"
27'15"
27'16"
2737
2737
2740"
2808"
2809"
2821"
2842"
28'58"
2901"
29'51"
30'09"
30'10"
30'10"
30'43"
31'42"
31'48"
32'47"
3345"
34'15"
34'16"
34'49"
34'56"
34'56"
36'22"
44'39"
51'52"
5304"
56'04"



78 BIDOUX CHRISTOPHE 504165 V2M /1969  Froggy Team 74 56'05"
Course HS non officielle  / (01/05/2019) COURSE ENFANTS 00:00:00

1 PINHEIRO THOMAS 1830549 BEM /2007 NI 6'29"
2 LEFEVRE CLEMENT 1710563 POM /2009 NI 6'30"
3 CHTARAT INES 2036452 BEF/ 2007 NI 077 I-F 6'35"
4 HEROUARD MATHILDE 2148218 BEF/ 2007 Cs Courtry 077 I-F 6'40"
5 SEBAL AARON BEM /2007 NI 7'10"
6 SAJEBA MAEVA POF / 2009 Torcy Tri 7'50"
7 MARTINS NOEMIE POF / 2008 NI 7'55"
8 GRALAOR YANG DAIVY POM /2009  Running Panda 812"
9 GUIMARAES CAMILLE POF / 2009 NI 9'59"
Course HS non officielle  / (01/05/2019) RELAISDUOS 00:00:00

1 GEMBERLE/GUY MIX / Funrun 77 1h24'56"
2 GONCALVES/MORTET HOM / Funrun Duo 1h38'33"
3 RODRIGUES/ROGER HOM / Les Petits Pedestres 1h39'50"
4 CANDAS/FERREBEUF HOM / Les Saucisses 1h46'02"
5 GUEUDET/DOLLANGERE MIX / Us Torcy Athletisme 1 1h46'50"
6 LESOURD/JAVOUREZ HOM / Les Galopeurs 1h47'56"
7 NGUY EN/CHAUSSARD HOM / M M's 1h55'28"
8 ALBERTINI/ZAHI MIX / Les Nuggets 1h56'17"
9 YOUSEFI/BOSIO MIX / Y ousefi-bosio 1h57'47"
10 GALUPBARRAT MIX / Les Capesiens 2h02'23"
11 CHANEL/CHANEL MIX / Chanel 2h02'47"
12 GRIFFIT/GRIFFIT MIX / Griffit 2h04'26"
13 BLEUX/WATHLE MIX / Sports Et Vous 2h05'19"
14 LAPORTE/JACQUEMIN HOM / Jacquemin-laporte 2h2029"
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